Daily Scheduled Inspection

8/10/2015 12:00:00 AM

Permit Inspection Application
No Type Type

66482 Footing
74323 WaterLine Plumbing

Address

4021 HUGHES XING
431 CANTERBURY RISE

Building

80596 Fire- Building 3000 ARTESSA CIR
ABVGR
80596 Frame Building 3000 ARTESSA CIR

80596 Insulation Building 3000 ARTESSA CIR

80596 Frame Building 3000 ARTESSA CIR

80596 Fire- Building 3000 ARTESSA CIR
ABVGR

85820 Final Building 89 POPLAR ST

86948 Final Building 136 LUCINDACT

90341 Final Building 1107 PARKVIEW DR

90414 Insulation Building
91727 Insulation Building
92181 Insulation Building
92185 Insulation Building
92197 Insulation Building
92439 Foundation Building
93492 ABV CEIL Building

419 HENRY RUSSELL ST

3042 GENERAL MARTIN LN

6043 KEATS ST

6049 KEATS ST

6067 KEATS ST

511 SYDENHAM DR

1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 5000

93622 Fire-LS Building 1770 GALLERIABLVD STEA

93826 Footing Building 158 FRANKLIN RD

93835 Final Building 412 RIPLEY LN

94520 Final Building 227 FITZGERALD ST

94616 Fire- Building 1005 GENERATIONS WAY
ABVGR

94748 Final Building 1217 REESE DR

A P Location

BERRY FARMS TOWNCENTER BLDG D
AVALON LOT 108
ARTESSA APT BLDG E

ARTESSA APT BLDG E
ARTESSA APT BLDG E
ARTESSA APT BLDG E
ARTESSA APT BLDG E

Berry Farms Lot 005

136 Lucinda Ct.

1107 Parkview Drive

Berry Farms Lot 165 - 419 Henry Russell St.
Berry Farms Lot 145

6043 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1646

6049 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1647

6067 Keats St. - Westhaven Lot #1650

511 Sydenham Dr. - Lockwood Glen lot 132
1800 Galleria Blvd, Ste 5000 Cool Springs Mall

1770 Galleria Blvd, Ste A - Honeysuckle
Restaurant

158 Franklin Rd.
412 Ripley Ln, Westhaven Lot #1533

WESTHAVEN FINISH EXISTING MEDIA ROOM,
ADD KITCHENETTE

Morning Pointe - 1005 Generations Way Building

1217 Reese Drive, Rizer Point Lot 68

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Assigned To Scheduled
Date

Randall A. Tosh 08/10/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
WAYNE MOBLEY 08/10/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
WAYNE MOBLEY 08/11/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/10/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/10/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 08/10/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/11/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/10/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/10/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/10/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/10/2015
Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
Ernest Haman 08/11/2015
WAYNE MOBLEY 08/11/2015
Randall A. Tosh 08/10/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/10/2015
JOHN PRICE 08/10/2015
Jonathan Dye 08/11/2015
Patrick T. Virrill 08/10/2015
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8/10/2015 12:00:00 AM

95013 Insulation Building
95210 Insulation Building
95210 Insulation Building

103 CRYSTAL FALLS CIR
423 FINNHORSE LN
423 FINNHORSE LN

95397 Final Building 79 ALTON PARK LN
95422 Final Building 1701 GALLERIA BLVD
95645 Frame Building 307 MEALER ST
95657 Frame Building 9092 KEATS ST

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1510
9015 KEATS ST

Building 2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR
Building 214 FOWLER CIR

Building 631 FINNHORSE LN

Building 637 FINNHORSE LN

95735 ABV CEIL Building
95791 Frame
95837 Footing
95923 Frame
95949 Frame
95971 Frame

Building

95971 Final Building 637 FINNHORSE LN
96031 Slab Building 310 BATTLE AVE
96031 Slab Building 310 BATTLE AVE

96103 Frame Building 9171 KEATS ST
96103 Insulation Building 9171 KEATS ST
96115 Frame Building 221 FOWLER CIR
96115 Frame Building 221 FOWLER CIR
96164 Frame Building 607 FINNHORSE LN
96229 Insulation Building 601 FINNHORSE LN
96250 Foundation Building 107 EVERBRIGHT AVE

96627 Slab Building 406 COBERT LN
96978 Slab Building 130 KETCHCT
97038 Wall Building 439 BEAUCHAMP CIR

97080 Foundation Building 246 FOWLER CIR

97466 Slab Building 82 TRUMAN RD E

STREAM VALLEY LOT 171, NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 955, NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 955, NEW
79 Alton Park Lane, Fieldstone Farms Lot 38B
1701 Galleria Blvd - Target

HURSTBOURNE PARK LOT 94
WESTHAVEN LOT 1548, NEW

BATH & BODY WORKS, TENANT BUILDOUT
WESTHAVEN LOT 1634

ROLLING HILLS ADDITION

214 Fowler Circle, Highlands at Ladd Park Lot 210

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 973, NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 974, NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 974, NEW
310 Battle Ave.

310 Battle Ave.

WESTHAVEN LOT 1569, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1569, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 246, NEW

LADD PARK LOT 246, NEW

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 969, NEW
HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 968, NEW
107 Everbright Ave

LOCKWOOD LOT 5

AMELIA PARK LOT 141, NEW

AVALON LOT 439

LADD PARK LOT 218

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW

HISTORIC

RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Ernest Haman
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Derek Beard
Derek Beard
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Randall A. Tosh
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill

08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/11/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/10/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/11/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
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8/10/2015 12:00:00 AM

97470 Slab Building 649 FINNHORSE LN

97621 Slab Building 80 TRUMAN RD E

58354 Rough In  Electrical 304 BEASLEY DR

58813 Rough In  Electrical 2201 CAROTHERS PKWY

58859 Rough In  Electrical 3302 CAROTHERS PKWY

58970 Rough In  Electrical 2015 RURAL PLAINS CIR

58983 Rough In  Electrical 2021 RURAL PLAINS CIR

58983 Rough In  Electrical 2021 RURAL PLAINS CIR

58984 Rough In  Electrical 2027 RURAL PLAINS CIR

58984 Rough In  Electrical 2033 RURAL PLAINS CIR

59357 Rough In  Electrical 2039 RURAL PLAINS CIR

59380 Serv Rel  Electrical 521 SYDENHAM DR

59406 Final Electrical 417 YORKSHIRE GARDEN CIR
59454 Above Ceil Electrical 1800 GALLERIA BLVD STE 5000
59454 Above Ceil Electrical 1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 5000
59514 Serv Rel  Electrical 9062 KEATS ST

59514 Serv Rel  Electrical 9068 KEATS ST

59516 Serv Rel  Electrical 507 BRAYLON CIR

E9597 Rough In  Electrical 637 FINNHORSE LN

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 976, NEW
LADD PARK LOT 473
304 Beasley Drive

S, Carothers & Long Lane Street Lighting
Carothers Parkway South Extension
Berry Farms Lot 179

Berry Farms Lot 178

Berry Farms Lot 178

Berry Farms Lot 177

Berry Farms Lot 176

BERRY FARMS LOT 175

521 Sydenham Drive, Lockwood Glen Lot 135
AVALON LOT 139

BELK WOMENS STORE RENO

BELK WOMENS STORE RENO
WESTHAVEN LOT 1543, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1544, NEW
HENLEY LOT 67, NEW

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 974, NEW

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

08/11/2015
08/10/2015
08/11/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015
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8/10/2015 12:00:00 AM

59616 Rough In  Electrical 607 FINNHORSE LN

59627 Above Ceil Electrical 120 ALDERSGATE WAY

59639 Serv Rel  Electrical 525 SYDENHAM DR

59661 Final Electrical 1885 GEN GEORGE PATTON DR
59661 Above Ceil Electrical 1885 GEN GEORGE PATTON DR
59666 Final Electrical 730 BRAEMERE DR

59678 Rough In  Electrical 1132 AMELIA PARK DR

59678 Rough In  Electrical 1144 AMELIA PARK DR

59697 Serv Rel  Electrical 1950 DOWNS BLVD

59718 Final Electrical 1885 GEN GEORGE PATTON DR
59718 Rough In  Electrical 1126 AMELIA PARK DR

59746 Rough In  Electrical 82 TRUMAN RD E

59747 Rough In  Electrical 649 FINNHORSE LN

59766 Rough In  Electrical 460 FRANKLIN RD

59877 Temp Electrical 441 FINNHORSE LN

59877 Temp Electrical 648 FINNHORSE LN

59877 Temp Electrical 832 DARTMOOR LN

E9878 Temp Electrical 630 FINNHORSE LN

HIGHLANDS AT LADD PARK LOT 969, NEW
FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH, LV
525 Sydenham Drive, Lockwood Glen Lot 137
renovation

renovation

730 Braemere Drive, Sullivan Farms Lot 902
AMELIA PARK LOT 82

AMELIA PARK LOT 126

NORTHCUTT DENTAL RENO

1885 Gen George Patton Dr. - LV

AMELIA PARK LOT 81

HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 474, NEW
HIGHLANDS OF LADD PARK LOT 976, NEW
460 Franklin Rd. - Pool

Ladd Park Lot 958 Temp

Ladd Park Lot 898 Temp

Ladd Park Lot 939 Temp

Ladd Park Lot 895 Temp

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Stephen R. Mallory
Maurice Holland
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Stephen R. Mallory
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

.

LT EE @

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

E9882

E9890

E9890

E9897

E9898

E9903

E9903

E9906

E9910

E9911

E9912

E9915

M8582

M8840

M8840

M9217

M9229

M9383

Rough In
Temp

Rough In
Final

Rough In
Rough In
Final

Serv Rel
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Final

Fireplace
Fireplace
Rough In
Fireplace

Final

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Electrical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

8/10/2015 12:00:00 AM

113 SEABOARD LN STE A250
3009 NARROW FORD LN

2024 RYECROFT LN

2014 QUAIL HOLLOW CIR

2009 MALLORY LN STE 100
536 SYDENHAM DR

536 SYDENHAM DR

1110B HILLSBORO RD STE 260
1110B HILLSBORO RD STE 260
529 PEARRE SPRINGS WAY
2018 RYECROFT LN

479 CANTERBURY RISE

89 POPLAR ST

128 ALPINE CT

128 ALPINE CT

314 LIONHEART WAY

813 CALEDONIAN CT

412 RIPLEY LN

FIS EXPANSION

STREAM VALLEY LOT 132, TEMP
LADD PARK LOT 481, SECURITY
ROLLING HILLS HOSPITAL

COOL SPRINGS SURGERY CENTER STE 100
LOCKWOOD GLEN BACKFLOW
LOCKWOOD GLEN BACKFLOW
THE CASUAL PINT

THE CASUAL PINT

westhaven renovation

LADD PARK LOT 480, SECURITY
AVALON LOT 119

Berry Farms Lot 005

Echo Park Lot 7 Addition

Echo Park Lot 7 Addition

314 Lionheart Way - Lot 126 Avalon
Lockwood Glen Lot 46

412 Ripley Ln, Westhaven Lot #1533

HISTORIC
RANKLI

TEMNESSEE

Maurice Holland
David M. Wright
David M. Wright
Maurice Holland
Maurice Holland
David M. Wright

David M. Wright

N

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

Stephen R. Mallory

David M. Wright

Stephen R. Mallory

JOHN PRICE
Derek Beard
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill

JOHN PRICE

.

LT EE @

08/10/2015

08/11/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/11/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

8/10/2015 12:00:00 AM

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

.

LT EE @

g/l9388 ABV Ceil Mechanical 1000 PHYSICIANS WAY HEALTH SOUTH Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
g/l9388 Final Mechanical 1000 PHYSICIANS WAY HEALTH SOUTH Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
$/|9409 Rough In  Mechanical 115 VELENA ST Rucker Park Lot 106 Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
g/l9418 Rough In  Mechanical 105 VELENA ST Rucker Park Lot 101 Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
'6\5A9418 Rough In  Mechanical 107 VELENA ST Rucker Park Lot 102 Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
l(\)/|9419 Rough In  Mechanical 109 VELENA ST Rucker Park Lot 103 Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
2/I9419 Rough In  Mechanical 111 VELENA ST Rucker Park Lot 104 Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
gAQ419 Rough In  Mechanical 113 VELENA ST Rucker Park Lot 105 Roger M. Layman 08/10/2015
g/I9459 Gas Line  Mechanical 447 FINNHORSE LN LADD PARK LOT 959 Patrick T. Virrill 08/10/2015
2'\3A9491 Final Mechanical 227 FITZGERALD ST 227 Fitzgerald St. - Westhaven JOHN PRICE 08/10/2015
:'\3/|9498 Rough In  Mechanical 5115 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1609 Derek Beard 08/11/2015
$/|9498 Rough In  Mechanical 5109 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1610 Derek Beard 08/11/2015
g/l9499 Rough In  Mechanical 5103 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1611 Derek Beard 08/11/2015
'6\5A9499 Rough In  Mechanical 5097 DONOVAN ST Westhaven Lot 1612 Derek Beard 08/11/2015
gﬂ9511 Fireplace Mechanical 1525 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD Westhaven Lot 1092 JOHN PRICE 08/10/2015
2/I9539 Fireplace Mechanical 2095 MCAVOY DR 2095 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot 145 Patrick T. Virrill 08/10/2015
2/I9539 Fireplace Mechanical 2095 MCAVOY DR 2095 McAvoy Dr., Lockwood Glen Lot 145 Roger M. Layman 08/11/2015

M9547 Fireplace Mechanical 1144 AMELIA PARK DR AMELIA PARK LOT 126, NEW JOHN PRICE 08/10/2015



Daily Scheduled Inspection

M9570

M9570

M9571

M9571

M9579

M9584

M9585

M9592

M9608

M9619

M9623

M9627

M9641

M9641

M9669

M9715

M9724

M9867

Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Rough In
Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Final

Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Final

Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Fireplace
Final

ABV Ceil

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

Mechanical

8/10/2015 12:00:00 AM

119 VELENA ST

121 VELENA ST

123 VELENA ST

125 VELENA ST

9015 KEATS ST

5025 DONOVAN ST

5001 DONOVAN ST

1107 PARKVIEW DR

1209 REESE DR

408 COBERT LN

242 FOWLER CIR

1217 REESE DR

221 FOWLER CIR

1132 AMELIA PARK DR

5024 DONOVAN ST

507 BRAYLON CIR

800 HARTINGTON CT

1800 GALLERIABLVD STE 1510

RUCKER PARK LOT 113, NEW

RUCKER PARK LOT 114, NEW

RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 115, NEW
RUCKER PARK TOWNHOMES LOT 116, NEW
WESTHAVEN LOT 1634

WESTHAVEN LOT 1624

WESTHAVEN LOT 1628

2 FIREPLACES, DUCTWORK, GAS LINE, REF
RIZER POINT LOT 64

LOCKWOOD LOT 6

LADD PARK LOT 217, NEW

RIZER POINT LOT 68, DUCTWORK, GAS LINE
INCLUDED

LADD PARK LOT 246, NEW

Amelia Park Lot 82

WESTHAVEN LOT 1580

HENLEY LOT 67, OUTDOOR WOODBURNING
FIREPLACE W/ GAS STARTER KIT

800 Hartington Ct. - HVAC

BATH & BODY WORKS, TENANT BUILDOUT

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
Roger M. Layman
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
Roger M. Layman
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE

Ernest Haman

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/11/2015

08/10/2015
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M9876

M9896

M9896

M9909

M9912

M9913

P8211

P8211

P8582

P8814

P9034

P9383

PO383

P9498

P9511

PO537

P9593

P9593

Rough In
Gas Line
Final
Rough In
Final
Rough In
SewerLine
WaterLine
Final
Rough In
Final

Final
Backflow
Final
Rough In
Final
SewerLine

WaterLine

Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Mechanical
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing
Plumbing

Plumbing

8/10/2015 12:00:00 AM

1209 REESE DR

1735 GALLERIA BLVD

1735 GALLERIA BLVD

674 FINNHORSE LN

200N ROYAL OAKS BLVD APT B1

310 BATTLE AVE

117 TREEMONT LN

117 TREEMONT LN

89 POPLAR ST

107 INTERNATIONAL DR

1107 PARKVIEW DR

412 RIPLEY LN

412 RIPLEY LN

227 FITZGERALD ST

1525 CHAMPIONSHIP BLVD

1217 REESE DR

2212 GEORGIAN CIR

2212 GEORGIAN CIR

RIZER POINT LOT 64, DUCTWORK & GAS LINE

INCLUDED
HH GREGG CHANGE OUT

HH GREGG CHANGE OUT
LADD PARK LOT 902
CHANGE OUT

310 Battle Ave. Renovation
TREEMONT LOT 8
TREEMONT LOT 8

Berry Farms Lot 005
HOME 2 SUITES

1107 Parkview Drive

412 Ripley Ln, Westhaven Lot #1533

412 Ripley Ln, Westhaven Lot #1533

227 Fitzgerald St. Media Room
Westhaven Lot 1092

Rizer Point Lot 68
BREEZEWAY LOT 53, NEW

BREEZEWAY LOT 53, NEW

HISTORIC
RANKLIN

TEMNESSEE

Patrick T. Virrill
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman
Ernest Haman
JOHN PRICE
Ernest Haman
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
JOHN PRICE
Patrick T. Virrill
JOHN PRICE

JOHN PRICE

.

LT EE @

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/11/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/10/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015



.
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FRANEKLTINBEK-® s D]

8/10/2015 12:00:00 AM iR ot
59608 Rough In  Plumbing 1209 REESE DR RIZER POINT LOT 64 Patrick T. Virrill 08/10/2015
(F)’9649 Rough In  Plumbing 9136 KEATS ST WESTHAVEN LOT 1555, NEW Derek Beard 08/11/2015
?F:9662 SewerLine Plumbing 414 COBERT LN LOCKWOOD LOT 9 Roger M. Layman 08/11/2015
59662 WaterLine Plumbing 414 COBERT LN LOCKWOOD LOT 9 Roger M. Layman 08/11/2015
;9681 Rough In  Plumbing 337 HENRY RUSSELL ST Berry Farms Lot 137 JOHN PRICE 08/11/2015
?F:9888 Rough In  Plumbing 1110B HILLSBORO RD STE 260 CASUAL PINT Ernest Haman 08/10/2015
59913 Rough In  Plumbing 310 BATTLE AVE 310 Battle Ave. Renovation JOHN PRICE 08/10/2015
59913 Rough In  Plumbing 284 MALLORY STATION RD STE 110 ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR RENO Ernest Haman 08/10/2015
59914 Backflow  Plumbing 407 MEALER ST HURSTBOURNE backflow JOHN PRICE 08/10/2015
P9916 RoughIn  Plumbing 1910 GALLERIA BLVD ULTA BEAUTY Ernest Haman 08/10/2015



